
Personal Profile 
 

Swati 
Village Pindarsi P.O. sarsa  
Kurukshetra 
9996896956  
E-mail: swatigraak63@gmail.com 

Professional Qualification: 
 

Year Degree Institution University Division % 

 

 
2021-22 

 

 
MBA 

(Finance) 

 
             DDE 

Kurukshetra        

University, 

       Kurukshetra 

 
Kurukshetra 

University,

Kurukshetra 

 

 
 

1st 

 

 

 
70.44 

Academic Qualification 
 

Year Degree institution University / Board Division % 

2019 M.Com              DDE 

Kurukshetra        

University, 
       Kurukshetra 

Kurukshetra 
University,Kurukshetra 

1st 60.50 

 

2017 

B. Com SNRL Jairam 

Girls College, 

Lohar Majra 

Kurukshetra 

 

Kurukshetra 

University, 

Kurukshetra 

 

1st 

 

69.55 

 

2014 
 

12th 

Gita Niketan 

Kurukshetra 
CBSE  

 

1st 
 

67 

 
2012 

 
10th 

Himalaya Public 

School Pehowa 

 

CBSE 
 
1st 

 

8.2 CGPA 

mailto:swatigraak63@gmail.com


Experience:- 

Current Experience:- 

 Currently working with “SNRL Jai Ram girls’ college, Lohar Majar, Kurukshetra Affiliated to  
Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra as Assistant Professor (Commerce) from 18, April, 2022. 

 

Extra-curricular activities:- 
 

 Qualified the UGC-NET (Commerce) Exam (Nov. 2020). 

 Attend seminar on Entrepreneurship Development 11th June 2022 at SNRL Jairam Girls College, 

Lohar Majra, Kurukshetra. 
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