# **Personal Profile**

Swati

Village Pindarsi P.O. sarsa Kurukshetra 9996896956

9996896956 E-mail: swatigraak63@gmail.com

# **Professional Qualification:**

Year	Degree	Institution	University	Division	%
2021-22	MBA (Finance)	DDE Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra	Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra	1 <sup>st</sup>	70.44

# **Academic Qualification**

Year	Degree	institution	University / Board	Division	0/0
2019	M.Com	DDE Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra	Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra	1st	60.50
2017	B. Com	SNRL Jairam Girls College, Lohar Majra Kurukshetra	Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra	1 <sup>st</sup>	69.55
2014	12th	Gita Niketan Kurukshetra	CBSE	1 <sup>st</sup>	67
2012	10th Himalaya Public School Pehowa		CBSE	1 <sup>st</sup>	8.2 CGPA

## **Experience:-**

#### **Current Experience:-**

• Currently working with "SNRL Jai Ram girls' college, Lohar Majar, Kurukshetra Affiliated to Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra as Assistant Professor (Commerce) from **18**, **April**,**2022**.

### Extra-curricular activities:-

- Qualified the **UGC-NET** (**Commerce**) **Exam** (Nov. 2020).
- **Attend seminar** on Entrepreneurship Development 11<sup>th</sup> June 2022 at SNRL Jairam Girls College, Lohar Majra, Kurukshetra.